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Notice

All the students of 3™ Semester and 5™ Semester of 3
Hospitality and Hotel Administration program, who have not d
Semester fees i.e. 59609/~ 57409/ - respectively by the last date given i.e.
20-07-2019, are hereby directed to deposit their fees till 31-07-2019,
falling which their names will be struck off from the rolls o

-year B.Sc. in
eposited their

f the Institute,

T

Principal In charge

Copy to:

1. Parents of the student.
2. Student Notice Board.

3. Website of the Institute ie ihmshimla.org
4. To note all concerned Faculty Members.

Enclosed: List of Students.

(West e, IR WER & s Under Ministry of Tourism, Govt. of India)



1741119001
1741119003
1741119005
1741119006
1741119017
1741119019
1741119023
1741119029
1741119034
1741119035
1741119036
1741119039
1741119043
1741119046
1741119052
1741119056
1741119065
1741119069
1741119076
1741119081

1741119082
1741119085
1741119088
1741119092
1741119094
1741119100
1741119109
1741119116

1741119120
1741119121

1741119129
1741119134
1741119140
1741119143
1741119144
1741119145
1741119150
1741119161

1741119162

1741119170
1741119178
1741119182
1741119191

1741119193

1741119195
1741119197
1741119198
1741119236
1741119248
1741119264
1641119059
1841119010
1841119012
1841119013
1841119018
1841119019
1841119020
1841119023
1841119026
1841119030
1841119032
1841119036
1841119043
1841119044
1841119048
1841119049

AAMISH MALIK
ABHIJEET

ABHINAV SRIVASTAV
ABHINAV THAKUR
AKSHAT WALIA
AKSHAY KUMAR

AKUL PALT

ANCHAL

ANKUYSH

ANMOL

ANMOL KUMAR
ANURAG KUMAR
ARNAB CHOWDHURY
ASHWIN V

AVINASH KUMAR PAWLEY
AYUSH RAWAT
BIRJESH KUMAR
DEEP KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR
DHRUV BHATIA
DHUMAL SAHISH KRISHNA
ESSAR ABBAS
GAURAV CHOUDHARY
GITANSHU YADAV
GUNTAS SINGH CHAWLA
HEMANT FAUJDAR
ISHITA UPADHYAY
KARAN BHANDARY
KHANOLKAR SANIKA SHRIKANT
KIRTI MITTAL

KUNAL RANGA

MANU PAL

MEHAK MITTAL
MOHAMMAD SAQIB WAZIR
MOHD HASSAN
MOHD SHUAIB
NATASHA SHARMA
PRAGATI ARORA
PRAHLAD DOON
PUNIT SHARMA
RAHUL KUMAR
RAJNEESH YADAV
RITIK RAJ

ROHAN SHARMA
ROHIT KUMAR
RUCHIKA GUPTA
RUKSAR ANSART
SIMRAN SINGH
SURBHI KAUSHIK
VARSHA TOMAR
AVIANCHAL MISHRA
ABHISHEK KUMAR GAURAV
ABHISHEK RATHORE
ADARSH VYAS

AJAY GUPTA

AKASH SINGH

AKHIL

AKSHIT SHARMA
AMAN SINGH

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
ANINDITA MISRA
ANMOL JHELUMI
ARUN

ARVIND VERMA
ASHISH RANJAN
ASHISH SHARMA

mohammad yamin malik
rajesh kumar

SHARAT CHANDRA SRIVASTAV
MANOJ THAKUR

anish walia

DHANI RAM
MAHENDRA SINGH
Vinod Kumar

Som Nath

Vinod Kumar

Vijay kumar

ashok kumar

Ananta Chowdhury

Anil Kumar V

Ram singh pawley
ravikant rawat

SHER SINGH
RAMDASS

santoshi

arvind bhatia

KRISHNA DEVJT DHUMAL
Waheed Abbas

ram naresh

dinesh yadav
RAGHUBEER SINGH CHAWLA
Ramkishan

Sudhanshu Upadhyay
BHUMI RAJ

Shrikant

devender mittal

sanjay kumar

Arun kumar pal

Parveen Mittal
Mr.Waziruddin

Abdul Bagi

ABDUL JABBAR
Devender kumar

J P Arora

narayan ram doon
Sanjay Sharma
Rajeshwar prasad singh
chhote lal yadav
MANOJ KUMAR

R K SHARMA

rajendra nath mandal
Niraj Gupta

Rahis ansari

UDAY KUMAR

bijender kaushik

Vijay Kumar Tomar
RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA
SHASHI KANT CHOUBEY
narendra rathore
Devender kumar Vyas
MANOJ KUMAR
ravindra singh

JAI PRAKASH
RAJINDER SHARMA
gopal singh

SHANKAR MISHRA
Debabrata Misra
Sarbinder Singh JThelumi
ram prasd

SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA
ashok chaubey

rabi sharma
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5 TH SEM
5 TH SEM
5 TH SEM
5 TH SEM
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5 TH SEM
5 TH SEM
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3RD SEM
3 RD SEM
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3 RD SEM
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1841119050
1841119051
1841119054
1841119058
1841119059
1841119062
1841119063
1841119065
1841119067
1841119072
1841119073
1841119075
1841119082
1841119086
1841119090
1841119097
1841119113

1841119117

1841119125
1841119131

1841119133
1841119135
1841119136
1841119145
1841119149
1841119150
1841119156
1841119161

1841119168
1841119172

1841119192

1841119193

1841119195
1841119197
1841119203
1841119216

1841119236
1841119240
1841119251

1841119257
1841119261

1841119264
1841119266
1841119267

ASHISH SINGH
ASWIN 5
AVINASH MAURYA
BALJIT SINGH
BHASKAR KUMAR
BRINDA KATARE

CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD

CHIRAG

DEEPAK KUMAR
DIKSHA SHOREY
DIVAKAR
DIVYANSHU KUMAR
GOURAV YADAV
HARSH

HARSHLT RANGA
HITESH BHATL
KASHISH DOSANJH
KUNAL

MANAN CHOPRA
MANISHA KUMARI
MANST KHANDELWAL
MANSINGH

MANU YADAV
MOHIT SAINI
NABEEL SIDDIQI
NAFSIYA A A
NIRMAL PANDEY
NIYEATI

POULAMI CHAKRABORTY
PRADHUMN RAJPUT
RAVEEN KUMAR
RAVEENA

RICKY SINGH

RISHI KAUNDAL
ROHIT RAJ

SAHIL SHARMA
SHOBHIT HARSANE
SHUBHAM BISAI
TARAK LUTHRA
UTKARSH BANSWAL
VAISHNAVI SHARMA
VIR SINGH BHADORIYA
VISHVESH SHUKLA
VIVEK NAYAK

Mr. Anil Singh
SURENDRAN P

Anil Kumar Maurya
LATE HARJINDER SINGH
RAMKEWAL RAY

MR. ANAND KATARE
CHANDRA MOHAN PRASAD
Ashok Kumar

MURARI SAH

sanjay shorey
PARAMVIR

sudhakar kumar

ram das yadav

sh. Naresh kumar
Jitender kumar
jitender kumar
SUNNY GURDEEP SINGH
mr.Subhash

Atul Kumar Chopra
balbir singh chauhan
Manoj Khandelwal
KRISHAN KUMAR
SUDAMA YADAV
RAJBEER SINGH
Mohammad Ansar Siddigi
Abu A C

kailash chandra pandey
sanjay tikoo

Avijit Chakraborty
compoter singh rajput
Mr. Vipan Kumar
MAHINDER KUMAR
JOGINDER SINGH
Sh.Joginder Kumar
RAJU KUMAR GUPTA
Sanjay Sharma
SOMPAL SINGH
DEVRAJ BISAL

Anil Luthra

Ram Lal Banswal
MAYA RAM SHARMA
Vir Singh Bhadoriya

SHASHANK SHEKHAR SHUKIL.A

PALT RAM
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